

PC 117/16

TRILOK NATH AND ORS Vs. STATE AND ORS

19.09.2022.

Present: None for petitioners.
 None for respondents.

 Despite of repeated calls / passovers none has appeared for
parties.

Now, to come up on 19.11.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1 (North)/ Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.09.2022